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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 29 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
25.5.2025. - 11:40 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Proleter 48.71+0,64 864
50m: 23.16 23.16 100m: 48.71 25.55

2. MESETOVIC, Adi 97 Bosna - Sarajevo 51.25+0,65 742
50m: 24.77 24.77 100m: 51.25 26.48

3. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 51.65+0,64 725
50m: 24.72 24.72 100m: 51.65 26.93

4. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Sport Time, SA 52.54+0,70 688
50m: 25.23 25.23 100m: 52.54 27.31

5. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 52.67+0,70 683
50m: 25.53 25.53 100m: 52.67 27.14

6. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 52.69+0,60 682
50m: 24.74 24.74 100m: 52.69 27.95

7. SARTOR, Ivan 08 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 53.65+0,69 646
50m: 25.69 25.69 100m: 53.65 27.96

8. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 54.20+0,68 627
50m: 25.83 25.83 100m: 54.20 28.37

9. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 11. April 54.64+0,70 612
50m: 26.45 26.45 100m: 54.64 28.19

10. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 54.69+0,67 610
50m: 25.85 25.85 100m: 54.69 28.84

11. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 54.86+0,64 605
50m: 26.03 26.03 100m: 54.86 28.83

12. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Pscs 55.03+0,69 599
50m: 25.83 25.83 100m: 55.03 29.20

13. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 55.13+0,72 596
50m: 26.18 26.18 100m: 55.13 28.95

14. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Borac 55.32+0,63 590
50m: 26.47 26.47 100m: 55.32 28.85

15. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 55.44+0,67 586
50m: 26.36 26.36 100m: 55.44 29.08

16. ČORBO, Ali 06 Sport Time, SA 55.50+0,70 584
50m: 26.22 26.22 100m: 55.50 29.28

17. DŽEMIĆ, Ahmed 08 Sport Time, SA 55.58+0,82 581
50m: 26.51 26.51 100m: 55.58 29.07

18. PRINCL, Miha 08 PK Velenje 55.65+0,68 579
50m: 26.53 26.53 100m: 55.65 29.12
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

19. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 55.79+0,74 575
50m: 27.18 27.18 100m: 55.79 28.61

PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 55.79+0,66 575
50m: 27.09 27.09 100m: 55.79 28.70

21. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 55.87+0,67 572
50m: 27.06 27.06 100m: 55.87 28.81

22. KRCELIC, Karlo 09 Arena 56.29+0,74 560
50m: 26.71 26.71 100m: 56.29 29.58

23. VIDOVIC, Aleksej 05 PK Borac 56.47+0,76 554
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 56.47 28.27

24. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Pscs 56.53+0,74 552
50m: 26.58 26.58 100m: 56.53 29.95

25. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 56.88+0,74 542
50m: 26.99 26.99 100m: 56.88 29.89

26. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 56.96+0,58 540
50m: 27.37 27.37 100m: 56.96 29.59

27. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Barakuda 57.20+0,77 533
50m: 27.51 27.51 100m: 57.20 29.69

28. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 57.33+0,66 530
50m: 27.24 27.24 100m: 57.33 30.09

29. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 57.38+0,62 528
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 57.38 30.11

30. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 57.46+0,68 526
50m: 27.23 27.23 100m: 57.46 30.23

31. NAVODNIK, Grega 09 PK Velenje 57.63+0,71 521
50m: 27.44 27.44 100m: 57.63 30.19

32. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 57.65+0,62 521
50m: 27.04 27.04 100m: 57.65 30.61

33. POLESCUK, Marko 08 Vinkovacki Pk 57.78+0,75 517
50m: 26.17 26.17 100m: 57.78 31.61

34. POTRČ, Tilen 09 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 57.88+0,65 515
50m: 27.88 27.88 100m: 57.88 30.00

35. BUČAR, Nejc 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 57.98+0,73 512
50m: 27.92 27.92 100m: 57.98 30.06

36. MIKULIONIS, Karolis 12 Sostines SC 58.67+0,71 494
50m: 27.98 27.98 100m: 58.67 30.69

37. CANONICO, Samuele 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 58.72+0,74 493
50m: 28.00 28.00 100m: 58.72 30.72

38. JANJIC, Andrija 10 22. April - Banja Luka 59.01+0,77 486
50m: 28.43 28.43 100m: 59.01 30.58
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

39. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 59.15+0,66 482
50m: 28.31 28.31 100m: 59.15 30.84

40. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 59.31+0,68 478
50m: 28.14 28.14 100m: 59.31 31.17

41. VRABL, Nik 08 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 59.32+0,75 478
50m: 28.59 28.59 100m: 59.32 30.73

42. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 59.50+0,65 474
50m: 28.23 28.23 100m: 59.50 31.27

43. VUKANOVIĆ, Dušan 07 Pvk Aquatic Verde 59.80+0,74 467
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 59.80 30.81

44. REGVAT, Jani 08 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 59.91+0,70 464
50m: 28.81 28.81 100m: 59.91 31.10

45. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun 1:00.11+0,64 459
50m: 27.60 27.60 100m: 1:00.11 32.51

46. CORIC, Bruno 10 Vinkovacki Pk 1:00.24+0,67 456
50m: 28.49 28.49 100m: 1:00.24 31.75

47. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 1:00.44+0,70 452
50m: 28.50 28.50 100m: 1:00.44 31.94

48. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 PK Skopje 1:00.50+0,72 451
50m: 29.01 29.01 100m: 1:00.50 31.49

49. DJUDUROVIC, Fedor 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:00.51+0,79 450
50m: 28.56 28.56 100m: 1:00.51 31.95

50. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:00.97+0,70 440
50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 1:00.97 32.36

51. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:00.98+0,71 440
50m: 29.48 29.48 100m: 1:00.98 31.50

52. SELEZENEV, Vladimir 09 Swimming club Sport School 11th 1:01.30+0,81 433
50m: 29.17 29.17 100m: 1:01.30 32.13

53. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 1:01.68+0,73 425
50m: 29.80 29.80 100m: 1:01.68 31.88

54. SIMOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:01.70+0,68 425
50m: 29.52 29.52 100m: 1:01.70 32.18

55. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:01.81+0,63 423
50m: 28.81 28.81 100m: 1:01.81 33.00

56. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 1:02.18+0,83 415
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 1:02.18 33.47

57. FRICELJ, Noa 09 PK Velenje 1:02.45+0,64 410
50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 1:02.45 33.33

58. ČIMAZDIJA, Tin 12 Osijek 1:02.96+0,66 400
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:02.96 33.51
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

59. RADOŠ, Sandi 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:03.07+0,68 398
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:03.07 33.37

60. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 1:03.11+0,76 397
50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:03.11 33.47

61. SARIC, Marko 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.80+0,69 384
50m: 30.36 30.36 100m: 1:03.80 33.44

62. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 1:03.98+0,69 381
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:03.98 34.01

63. MUSTAFIĆ, Omar 09 PK Velenje 1:04.05+0,62 380
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:04.05 33.89

64. STRAŠEK, Nikolaj 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:04.21+0,81 377
65. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.38+0,81 374

50m: 30.69 30.69 100m: 1:04.38 33.69

66. BALIČEVIĆ, Gabrijel 11 Osijek 1:04.47+0,90 372
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:04.47 33.25

67. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.69+0,78 369
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:04.69 33.59

68. BURAZOVIĆ, Toni 11 Osijek 1:04.74+0,65 368
50m: 30.21 30.21 100m: 1:04.74 34.53

69. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 1:04.77+0,61 367
50m: 31.02 31.02 100m: 1:04.77 33.75

70. AVDIĆ, Ammar 12 Sport Time, SA 1:05.03+0,75 363
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m: 1:05.03 34.26

71. MILOSAVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:05.41+0,76 356
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:05.41 35.28

72. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 1:05.73+0,76 351
73. RACA, Milos 04 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:06.37+0,72 341

50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:06.37 35.59

74. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:06.63+0,65 337
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m: 1:06.63 35.52

75. VOLČANŠEK, Oskar 07 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:06.92+1,08 333
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:06.92 35.52

76. BERDEN, Anej 12 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:06.99+0,78 332
77. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:07.35+0,71 326

50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:07.35 34.30

78. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.42+0,82 325
50m: 32.02 32.02 100m: 1:07.42 35.40

79. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:08.40+0,80 312
50m: 32.66 32.66 100m: 1:08.40 35.74

80. CVITKOVIC, Luka 10 Vinkovacki Pk 1:08.73+0,77 307
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:08.73 36.95
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

81. ŠENTJURC, Lan 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:09.15+0,66 302
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:09.15 35.42

82. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.24+0,70 288
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:10.24 36.60

83. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.32+0,67 287
50m: 33.27 33.27 100m: 1:10.32 37.05

84. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 1:10.55+0,77 284
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:10.55 36.97

85. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.16+0,66 277
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:11.16 37.22

86. GOTOVAC, Jakov 12 Sport Time, SA 1:12.38+0,83 263
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:12.38 38.65

87. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:12.73+0,69 259
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:12.73 38.20

88. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.01+0,74 256
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:13.01 38.78

89. KOVAČEVIĆ, Tarik 10 Sport Time, SA 1:13.77+0,89 248
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:13.77 40.75

90. RATKOVIC, Aleksej 13 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 1:14.47+0,79 241
50m: 34.95 34.95 100m: 1:14.47 39.52

91. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 22. April - Banja Luka 1:15.25+0,86 234
50m: 35.44 35.44 100m: 1:15.25 39.81

92. PETROVIC, Tin 11 Vinkovacki Pk 1:15.51+0,73 232
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:15.51 41.60

93. MARKOVIC, Stefan 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:15.78 229
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:15.78 38.95

94. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:16.72 221
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:16.72 40.83

95. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:17.80+0,82 212
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:17.80 41.14

96. SETENCIC, Dimitrije 14 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 1:17.95+0,65 210
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:17.95 41.93

97. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:19.30+0,70 200
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:19.30 41.59

98. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:21.91+0,80 181
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:21.91 43.32

99. STANETIC, Vuk 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:22.83+0,71 175
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:22.83 44.06

100. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:23.24+0,83 173
50m: 39.37 39.37 100m: 1:23.24 43.87
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

101. PAVIC, Stefan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:23.86+0,57 169
50m: 38.95 38.95 100m: 1:23.86 44.91

102. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:24.42+0,72 166
50m: 39.00 39.00 100m: 1:24.42 45.42

103. VUKOVIC, Adrijan 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:24.71+0,75 164
50m: 40.17 40.17 100m: 1:24.71 44.54

104. RADIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:24.83+0,84 163
50m: 40.72 40.72 100m: 1:24.83 44.11

105. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:27.01+0,66 151
50m: 40.96 40.96 100m: 1:27.01 46.05

106. KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:27.83+0,70 147
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:27.83 47.72

107. TUCAKOVIC, Nikolaj 14 22. April - Banja Luka 1:27.94+0,75 146
50m: 41.24 41.24 100m: 1:27.94 46.70

108. PECANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:28.86+0,79 142
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:28.86 47.13

109. LUPIC, David 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:29.66+0,92 138
50m: 42.73 42.73 100m: 1:29.66 46.93

110. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:30.30+0,92 135
50m: 42.02 42.02 100m: 1:30.30 48.28

111. ATELJ, Damjan 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:32.45+0,64 126
50m: 44.89 44.89 100m: 1:32.45 47.56

112. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:36.11+1,16 112
50m: 45.35 45.35 100m: 1:36.11 50.76

113. DIVCIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:37.26 108
50m: 46.70 46.70 100m: 1:37.26 50.56

114. JORGIC, Matija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:37.42+0,79 108
50m: 46.77 46.77 100m: 1:37.42 50.65

115. PERISIC, Ognjen 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:37.86+0,84 106
50m: 42.68 42.68 100m: 1:37.86 55.18

116. DOKIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:37.88+0,76 106
50m: 45.82 45.82 100m: 1:37.88 52.06

117. MAKSIMOVIC, Vladimir 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:38.62+0,74 104
50m: 46.35 46.35 100m: 1:38.62 52.27

118. RATKOVIC, Nikola 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:38.90+0,77 103
50m: 46.62 46.62 100m: 1:38.90 52.28

119. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:39.11+0,68 102
50m: 46.42 46.42 100m: 1:39.11 52.69

120. JOVIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:39.75+0,95 100
50m: 46.32 46.32 100m: 1:39.75 53.43
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

121. PETROVIC, Andrija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:40.96+0,56 97
50m: 45.15 45.15 100m: 1:40.96 55.81

122. KOPRANOVIC, Filip 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:41.41+0,73 95
50m: 44.32 44.32 100m: 1:41.41 57.09

123. JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:45.76+0,69 84
50m: 51.82 51.82 100m: 1:45.76 53.94

124. IVANKOVIC, Maksim 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:46.49+0,77 82
50m: 47.81 47.81 100m: 1:46.49 58.68

125. ILISEVIC, Gavrilo 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:46.81+0,34 81
50m: 50.63 50.63 100m: 1:46.81 56.18

126. VOJNOVIC, Andrija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:47.34+0,76 80
50m: 47.87 47.87 100m: 1:47.34 59.47

127. PARIPOVIC, Filip 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:47.56+0,81 80
50m: 51.54 51.54 100m: 1:47.56 56.02

128. SORMAZ, Nikola 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:48.09+0,86 79
50m: 48.35 48.35 100m: 1:48.09 59.74

129. LUKIC, Mihajlo 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:48.58+0,88 78
50m: 48.15 48.15 100m: 1:48.58 1:00.43

130. GAJIC, Filip 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:49.33 76
50m: 50.84 50.84 100m: 1:49.33 58.49

131. VUJANCEVIC, Andrej 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:52.15+0,63 70
50m: 52.23 52.23 100m: 1:52.15 59.92

132. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:57.90+0,51 60
133. SIPKA, Andrija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:10.99+1,12 44

50m: 59.90 59.90 100m: 2:10.99 1:11.09

134. MARINKOVIC, Marko 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:19.34 36
50m: 1:02.20 1:02.20 100m: 2:19.34 1:17.14

135. MILAKOVIC, Andrej 19 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:21.22 35
50m: 1:00.92 1:00.92 100m: 2:21.22 1:20.30

DSQ GRBIC, Ognjen 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:29.73+0,50
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:29.73 50.44

M 1

1. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 52.69+0,60 682
50m: 24.74 24.74 100m: 52.69 27.95

2. SARTOR, Ivan 08 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 53.65+0,69 646
50m: 25.69 25.69 100m: 53.65 27.96

3. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 11. April 54.64+0,70 612
50m: 26.45 26.45 100m: 54.64 28.19
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

4. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 54.86+0,64 605
50m: 26.03 26.03 100m: 54.86 28.83

5. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Pscs 55.03+0,69 599
50m: 25.83 25.83 100m: 55.03 29.20

6. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 55.13+0,72 596
50m: 26.18 26.18 100m: 55.13 28.95

7. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 55.44+0,67 586
50m: 26.36 26.36 100m: 55.44 29.08

8. DŽEMIĆ, Ahmed 08 Sport Time, SA 55.58+0,82 581
50m: 26.51 26.51 100m: 55.58 29.07

9. PRINCL, Miha 08 PK Velenje 55.65+0,68 579
50m: 26.53 26.53 100m: 55.65 29.12

10. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 55.79+0,66 575
50m: 27.09 27.09 100m: 55.79 28.70

11. KRCELIC, Karlo 09 Arena 56.29+0,74 560
50m: 26.71 26.71 100m: 56.29 29.58

12. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 56.96+0,58 540
50m: 27.37 27.37 100m: 56.96 29.59

13. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 57.33+0,66 530
50m: 27.24 27.24 100m: 57.33 30.09

14. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 57.38+0,62 528
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 57.38 30.11

15. NAVODNIK, Grega 09 PK Velenje 57.63+0,71 521
50m: 27.44 27.44 100m: 57.63 30.19

16. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 57.65+0,62 521
50m: 27.04 27.04 100m: 57.65 30.61

17. POLESCUK, Marko 08 Vinkovacki Pk 57.78+0,75 517
50m: 26.17 26.17 100m: 57.78 31.61

18. POTRČ, Tilen 09 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 57.88+0,65 515
50m: 27.88 27.88 100m: 57.88 30.00

19. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 59.31+0,68 478
50m: 28.14 28.14 100m: 59.31 31.17

20. VRABL, Nik 08 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 59.32+0,75 478
50m: 28.59 28.59 100m: 59.32 30.73

21. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 59.50+0,65 474
50m: 28.23 28.23 100m: 59.50 31.27

22. REGVAT, Jani 08 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 59.91+0,70 464
50m: 28.81 28.81 100m: 59.91 31.10

23. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun 1:00.11+0,64 459
50m: 27.60 27.60 100m: 1:00.11 32.51
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

24. DJUDUROVIC, Fedor 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:00.51+0,79 450
50m: 28.56 28.56 100m: 1:00.51 31.95

25. SELEZENEV, Vladimir 09 Swimming club Sport School 11th 1:01.30+0,81 433
50m: 29.17 29.17 100m: 1:01.30 32.13

26. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 1:02.18+0,83 415
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 1:02.18 33.47

27. FRICELJ, Noa 09 PK Velenje 1:02.45+0,64 410
50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 1:02.45 33.33

28. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 1:03.11+0,76 397
50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:03.11 33.47

29. MUSTAFIĆ, Omar 09 PK Velenje 1:04.05+0,62 380
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:04.05 33.89

M2

1. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 55.79+0,74 575
50m: 27.18 27.18 100m: 55.79 28.61

2. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 57.46+0,68 526
50m: 27.23 27.23 100m: 57.46 30.23

3. BUČAR, Nejc 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 57.98+0,73 512
50m: 27.92 27.92 100m: 57.98 30.06

4. CANONICO, Samuele 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 58.72+0,74 493
50m: 28.00 28.00 100m: 58.72 30.72

5. JANJIC, Andrija 10 22. April - Banja Luka 59.01+0,77 486
50m: 28.43 28.43 100m: 59.01 30.58

6. CORIC, Bruno 10 Vinkovacki Pk 1:00.24+0,67 456
50m: 28.49 28.49 100m: 1:00.24 31.75

7. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 1:00.44+0,70 452
50m: 28.50 28.50 100m: 1:00.44 31.94

8. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 PK Skopje 1:00.50+0,72 451
50m: 29.01 29.01 100m: 1:00.50 31.49

9. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:00.97+0,70 440
50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 1:00.97 32.36

10. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:00.98+0,71 440
50m: 29.48 29.48 100m: 1:00.98 31.50

11. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 1:01.68+0,73 425
50m: 29.80 29.80 100m: 1:01.68 31.88

12. SIMOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:01.70+0,68 425
50m: 29.52 29.52 100m: 1:01.70 32.18

13. RADOŠ, Sandi 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:03.07+0,68 398
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:03.07 33.37
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

14. STRAŠEK, Nikolaj 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:04.21+0,81 377
15. BALIČEVIĆ, Gabrijel 11 Osijek 1:04.47+0,90 372

50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:04.47 33.25

16. BURAZOVIĆ, Toni 11 Osijek 1:04.74+0,65 368
50m: 30.21 30.21 100m: 1:04.74 34.53

17. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:06.63+0,65 337
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m: 1:06.63 35.52

18. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.42+0,82 325
50m: 32.02 32.02 100m: 1:07.42 35.40

19. CVITKOVIC, Luka 10 Vinkovacki Pk 1:08.73+0,77 307
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:08.73 36.95

20. ŠENTJURC, Lan 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:09.15+0,66 302
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:09.15 35.42

21. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.24+0,70 288
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:10.24 36.60

22. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.01+0,74 256
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:13.01 38.78

23. KOVAČEVIĆ, Tarik 10 Sport Time, SA 1:13.77+0,89 248
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:13.77 40.75

24. PETROVIC, Tin 11 Vinkovacki Pk 1:15.51+0,73 232
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:15.51 41.60

M3

1. MIKULIONIS, Karolis 12 Sostines SC 58.67+0,71 494
50m: 27.98 27.98 100m: 58.67 30.69

2. ČIMAZDIJA, Tin 12 Osijek 1:02.96+0,66 400
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:02.96 33.51

3. SARIC, Marko 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.80+0,69 384
50m: 30.36 30.36 100m: 1:03.80 33.44

4. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 1:03.98+0,69 381
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:03.98 34.01

5. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.38+0,81 374
50m: 30.69 30.69 100m: 1:04.38 33.69

6. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.69+0,78 369
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:04.69 33.59

7. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 1:04.77+0,61 367
50m: 31.02 31.02 100m: 1:04.77 33.75

8. AVDIĆ, Ammar 12 Sport Time, SA 1:05.03+0,75 363
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m: 1:05.03 34.26
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

9. BERDEN, Anej 12 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:06.99+0,78 332
10. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:08.40+0,80 312

50m: 32.66 32.66 100m: 1:08.40 35.74

11. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.32+0,67 287
50m: 33.27 33.27 100m: 1:10.32 37.05

12. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 1:10.55+0,77 284
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:10.55 36.97

13. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.16+0,66 277
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:11.16 37.22

14. GOTOVAC, Jakov 12 Sport Time, SA 1:12.38+0,83 263
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:12.38 38.65

15. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:12.73+0,69 259
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:12.73 38.20

16. RATKOVIC, Aleksej 13 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 1:14.47+0,79 241
50m: 34.95 34.95 100m: 1:14.47 39.52

17. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 22. April - Banja Luka 1:15.25+0,86 234
50m: 35.44 35.44 100m: 1:15.25 39.81

18. MARKOVIC, Stefan 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:15.78 229
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:15.78 38.95

19. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:16.72 221
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:16.72 40.83

20. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:17.80+0,82 212
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:17.80 41.14

21. SETENCIC, Dimitrije 14 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 1:17.95+0,65 210
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:17.95 41.93

22. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:19.30+0,70 200
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:19.30 41.59

23. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:21.91+0,80 181
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:21.91 43.32

24. STANETIC, Vuk 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:22.83+0,71 175
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:22.83 44.06

25. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:23.24+0,83 173
50m: 39.37 39.37 100m: 1:23.24 43.87

26. PAVIC, Stefan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:23.86+0,57 169
50m: 38.95 38.95 100m: 1:23.86 44.91

27. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:24.42+0,72 166
50m: 39.00 39.00 100m: 1:24.42 45.42

28. VUKOVIC, Adrijan 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:24.71+0,75 164
50m: 40.17 40.17 100m: 1:24.71 44.54
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

29. RADIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:24.83+0,84 163
50m: 40.72 40.72 100m: 1:24.83 44.11

30. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:27.01+0,66 151
50m: 40.96 40.96 100m: 1:27.01 46.05

31. KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:27.83+0,70 147
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:27.83 47.72

32. TUCAKOVIC, Nikolaj 14 22. April - Banja Luka 1:27.94+0,75 146
50m: 41.24 41.24 100m: 1:27.94 46.70

33. PECANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:28.86+0,79 142
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:28.86 47.13

34. LUPIC, David 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:29.66+0,92 138
50m: 42.73 42.73 100m: 1:29.66 46.93

35. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:30.30+0,92 135
50m: 42.02 42.02 100m: 1:30.30 48.28

36. ATELJ, Damjan 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:32.45+0,64 126
50m: 44.89 44.89 100m: 1:32.45 47.56

37. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:36.11+1,16 112
50m: 45.35 45.35 100m: 1:36.11 50.76

38. DIVCIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:37.26 108
50m: 46.70 46.70 100m: 1:37.26 50.56

39. JORGIC, Matija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:37.42+0,79 108
50m: 46.77 46.77 100m: 1:37.42 50.65

40. PERISIC, Ognjen 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:37.86+0,84 106
50m: 42.68 42.68 100m: 1:37.86 55.18

41. DOKIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:37.88+0,76 106
50m: 45.82 45.82 100m: 1:37.88 52.06

42. MAKSIMOVIC, Vladimir 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:38.62+0,74 104
50m: 46.35 46.35 100m: 1:38.62 52.27

43. RATKOVIC, Nikola 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:38.90+0,77 103
50m: 46.62 46.62 100m: 1:38.90 52.28

44. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:39.11+0,68 102
50m: 46.42 46.42 100m: 1:39.11 52.69

45. JOVIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:39.75+0,95 100
50m: 46.32 46.32 100m: 1:39.75 53.43

46. PETROVIC, Andrija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:40.96+0,56 97
50m: 45.15 45.15 100m: 1:40.96 55.81

47. KOPRANOVIC, Filip 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:41.41+0,73 95
50m: 44.32 44.32 100m: 1:41.41 57.09

48. JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:45.76+0,69 84
50m: 51.82 51.82 100m: 1:45.76 53.94
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Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

49. IVANKOVIC, Maksim 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:46.49+0,77 82
50m: 47.81 47.81 100m: 1:46.49 58.68

50. ILISEVIC, Gavrilo 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:46.81+0,34 81
50m: 50.63 50.63 100m: 1:46.81 56.18

51. VOJNOVIC, Andrija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:47.34+0,76 80
50m: 47.87 47.87 100m: 1:47.34 59.47

52. PARIPOVIC, Filip 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:47.56+0,81 80
50m: 51.54 51.54 100m: 1:47.56 56.02

53. SORMAZ, Nikola 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:48.09+0,86 79
50m: 48.35 48.35 100m: 1:48.09 59.74

54. LUKIC, Mihajlo 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:48.58+0,88 78
50m: 48.15 48.15 100m: 1:48.58 1:00.43

55. GAJIC, Filip 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:49.33 76
50m: 50.84 50.84 100m: 1:49.33 58.49

56. VUJANCEVIC, Andrej 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:52.15+0,63 70
50m: 52.23 52.23 100m: 1:52.15 59.92

57. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:57.90+0,51 60
58. SIPKA, Andrija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:10.99+1,12 44

50m: 59.90 59.90 100m: 2:10.99 1:11.09

59. MARINKOVIC, Marko 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:19.34 36
50m: 1:02.20 1:02.20 100m: 2:19.34 1:17.14

60. MILAKOVIC, Andrej 19 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:21.22 35
50m: 1:00.92 1:00.92 100m: 2:21.22 1:20.30

DSQ GRBIC, Ognjen 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:29.73+0,50
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:29.73 50.44
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